
BUS 5
ZG Preschool AM

2024-2025

8:10 Leave the Administration Building (GET
THE MAIL AND DROP OFF THE MAIL)
Left on Jefferson
Left on Putnam
8:12 STOP at Putnam and Madison
8:14 STOP at Putnam and Lincoln
Left on Cleveland
Right on Moxahala
Right on 719
Go up Clay
8:19 STOP at New York and Clay
Right on New York
Left on Race
8:22 STOP at Race Circle
Turn around go back to Clay
Left on Clay
Right on Chester
Left on Pine
8:26 STOP at Pine and Ohio



8:27 STOP at Pine and Prospect
Left on Muskingum
Left on Luck
8:29 STOP at Luck and Lorain
8:29 STOP at Luck and Prospect
8:30 STOP at Luck and Larzelere
Right on Ohio
Right on Brighton
8:32 STOP on Brighton after you complete your
turn
Left on Dryden
8:33 STOP Dryden and Westbourne
8:34 STOP at the Laundromat
Right on Owens
Right on Schaum
8:36 STOP Ridge and Schaum
Right on Ridge
8:37 STOP at Ridge and Gray
8:38 STOP Ridge and Corwin
8:39 STOP Ridge and Mead
8:40 STOP Ridge and Chapman
Right on Muskingum
Right on Pine
Go to School




